ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

PN STARR o

Washington County Jail

“& 72K >" 15015 62nd St. N.
g g Stillwater, MN 55082

Active Inmates as of: 7/21/2025 10:00:06 PM

651-430-7900
‘Inmate Count: 119
‘Last Name First Name MI
AKHIGBE Alfred
ALLEN Laporsha Victoria
AMMERMAN Alisha Marie
ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARRINGTON Ciarra Cianna
ATCHISON Calvin
AVALOS Raul Jr
BADER Erik Lawrence
BAUMAN Danielle Nicole
BEARD Antonio James
BERGQUIST Kristy Lynn
BILLS Sirvontes Demico
BLAIR William Termain
BORRMAN Timothy Jeffrey
CARBAJAL PINEDA Geser Alexander
CARLSON Devin Nathaniel
CAVALIER Bradley Laurence
CERNEY Mark William
CHANG Toua Hong
CHAVEZ Tia Marie
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger
CROSS Julian Lamar
DAVIS Ameir Dupree
DEMANN Jamesen Daniel
DURAN PELAIS Jorge Ignacio
EDWARDS Jie Jassari
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen

v1.1 3/25

JID #
J00019620

J00024311
J00018864
J00024337
J00020436
J00024977
J00017304
J00002334
J00020394
J00021123
J00009947
JO0015778
J00022291
J00007624
J00020218
J00001258
JO0000726
J00002163
J00011730
JO0003136
JO0003467
J00023328
J00022004
J00023306
J00019036
J00020732
J00024499

Booking Date [Booking#

01/02/25
07/11/25
07/15/25
04/24/25
07/01/25
07/13/25
05/16/25
04/18/25
07/01/25
07/18/25
07/12/25
06/17/25
08/19/24
05/24/25
06/03/25
07/19/25
06/12/25
07/18/25
05/12/25
05/27/25
04/18/25
07/15/25
07/20/25
07/21/25
07/14/25
01/21/25
05/10/25

DATE 07/21/2025 TIME 10:00:06

2501024
2507169
2507235
2504377
2507014
2507202
2505234
2504262
2507010
2507276
2507187
2506239
2408314
2505337
2506023
2507293
2506177
2507281
2505177
2505385
2504277
2507236
2507312
2507329
2507215
2501306
2505149

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/11/25

08/09/25

09/13/25

08/20/25
01/01/00

01/01/00

01/01/00
01/01/00

200
10
6
88
20
8
66
94
20
3

9
34
336
58
48
2
39
3
70
55
94
6

1

0

7
181
72
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

PN STARR o

“&/ 73K = 15015 62nd St. N.

Mg

A

¢

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 7/21/2025 10:00:06 PM

‘Inmate Count: 119

‘Last Name
FAHLSING

FLECKNER
FLORES
GARCIA LOPEZ
GARCIA VELAZCO
GATES
GLOVER
GRONAU
HARDING
HARP

HART

HILL
HOFFERBER
HOFFMAN
HOILAND
HULL
HUNTER
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JURADO
KLINDT
KNIGHT
KRAMER
KRUEGER
LARA
LARSON

LASSITER

v1.1 3/25

First Name
Deavan

Donald
Javier
Ramon
Antonio
Dalvin
Kiasia
Trenton
Michael
Jayson
Steven
Leaaron
Jeremy
Nicole

Nels
Lawrence
Roshawnta
Ramone
Christopher
Jordin
Christopher
Jovan
Charles
Jake
Dionicio
Elliot

Willie

Ml
Jae

Carl
Steven
Eulises
Dejesus
Davonte
Lashae
Earl
Brandon
Dean
Lamont
Jo-Si-As
John Loyal
Amy
Rainer
Barnard
Rochelle
Dj'zahn
Michael
Refugio
John
Joshua
Alton
Joseph

Morrow
Michael

Charles

JID #
J00022701

J00025030
J00014268
J00025029
J00002174
J00023477
J00017222
J00007187
J00012758
J00017475
J00021156
J00020986
J00000234
J00022537
J00018936
J00022605
J00025006
J00022036
J00015070
JO0008064
J00024353
J00019406
J00019289
J00001045
JO0000380
J00024946

JO0008356

Booking Date |Booking#

04/19/25
07/20/25
05/23/25
07/19/25
03/17/25
07/13/25
05/21/25
05/15/25
02/01/25
05/15/25
07/16/25
07/21/25
06/09/25
06/21/25
07/21/25
07/01/25
07/18/25
07/18/24
04/24/25
07/10/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
06/09/25
07/01/25
07/14/25
07/09/25

07/11/25

DATE 07/21/2025 TIME 10:00:06

2504275
2507305
2505314
2507303
2503256
2507208
2505285
2505220
2502002
2505218
2507251
2507325
2506133
2506280
2507324
2507008
2507269
2407276
2504380
2507154
2504403
2308131
2506131
2507011
2507220
2507144

2507172

Release Est. |# Days ‘

08/02/25

08/01/25

01/01/00

01/01/00

93
1
59
2
126

61
67
170
67

42
30

20

368
88
11
87
710
42
20
7
12

10
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 7/21/2025 10:00:06 PM
‘Inmate Count: 119 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
LEGESE Kanani Mekonen J00019793 07/09/25 2507137 12
LESTER Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 577
Lezah
LEWIS Michael J00024940 07/09/25 2507124 12
LEWIS Shawn Eric J00020557 01/05/24 2401075 563
LOFQUIST Tyler James J00022262 07/11/25 2507170 10
LUDWIG Joseph Michael J00025040 07/21/25 2507318 0
MALLARD Jamisha Shanay J00001744 07/08/25 2507118 13
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 496
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 70
Markie

MANYINSA George Nyagaka J00013752 06/19/25 2506256 07/28/25 32
MATHER LYMON Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 158
MCBAIN James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 369
MCCALEB Laroy Elijah J00025013 07/18/25 2507283 3
MEDENWALDT Gustav Christian J00002052 05/23/25 2505330 59
MEYER Simon Grant J00025036 07/20/25 2507313 1
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 645
MOE Jerry Joice J00009143 07/14/25 2507218 7
MONTGOMERY Justen Majerus J00025038 07/20/25 2507316 01/01/00 1
MOORE Eugene Daruis J00024484 05/08/25 2505121 74
MURRAY Shane Richard J00016550 07/20/25 2507315 07/29/25 1
NELSON Robert J J00024330 04/23/25 2504358 89
NEWMAN Aldean Charles J00024246 07/11/25 2507175 10
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 167
OHLROGGE Lisa Jean J00006949 07/07/25 2507103 07/26/25 14
ORTIZ Dakar Manuel J00023465 01/07/25 2501107 09/05/25 195
ORTIZ ROBLES William Andres J00019578 07/16/25 2507248 5

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/21/2025 TIME 10:00:06 PAGE3 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

“& 72K >" 15015 62nd St. N.
g g Stillwater, MN 55082

) | 0514307800 Active Inmates as of: 7/21/2025 10:00:06 PM
‘Inmate Count: 119 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
PADRON Andriu Javier J00024540 05/17/25 2505237 65

Chacare

PANKEY Jamar Antonio J00001501 07/19/25 2507304 2
RAGLAND Jaterious Elihu J00024999 07/17/25 2507256 4
REGAN Michael Thomas J00011560 07/09/25 2507136 12
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 321
ROLLINS Shemaca Chanel J00016207 06/25/25 2506336 08/03/25 26
ROY Kale Devlin J00014295 05/07/25 2505107 08/10/25 75
SCHOENECKER James Patrick J00019576 07/11/25 2507168 08/08/25 10
SCHWENDEMAN  Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 2
SCOTT Jeffrey Wayne J00013187 07/17/25 2507263 4
SCOTT Pretesha Lene JO0001090 07/16/25 2507249 5
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 813
SHEA Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 313
SHEPPARD Alvera Lillian J00017629 07/14/25 2507219 7
SHORTER Darkese Deshawn J00024307 04/20/25 2504307 92
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 265
SMITH Taylo Elijah J00024148 04/02/25 2504022 01/01/00 110
SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 53
SOFIE Hollie Marie J00016266 07/18/25 2507278

TEUAM Amariah Rose J00024328 07/18/25 2507275

THOMAS Luke Nelson J00011698 07/18/25 2507282 3
THOMPSON Larry Dawyane J00017808 04/19/25 2504294 08/12/25 93
THOMPSON Lindsey Anne J00018614 05/12/25 2505174 70
TIMMONS Shide Edward J00002985 07/21/25 2507330 0
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 265
VARGAS VEGA Chara J00024828 06/25/25 2506335 26
VICKSTROM Tory Linton J00025042 07/21/25 2507328 0

vl.1 3/25 DATE 07/21/2025 TIME 10:00:06 PAGE 4 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

. & c}:\é"‘;lp* VE‘, -
“&§/ 7.2~ 15015 62nd St. N.
Nz @gf Stillwater, MN 55082
A Y

%/& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 7/21/2025 10:00:06 PM
‘Inmate Count: 119 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
WAGNER Haydn Benjamina J00011141 07/18/25 2507279 3
WASHINGTON Diontae Lovelle J00016851 01/21/25 2501307 181
WERTMAN Catherine Joy J00022770 07/13/25 2507203 8
WIDMER Kevin Michael J00020901 07/07/25 2507102 14
WILEY Billy Ray J00024935 07/09/25 2507126 12
WILLIAMS Ricky Deangelo J00003634 04/15/25 2504218 97
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 306
YANG Chi Meng J00020040 07/14/25 2507224 07/25/25 7
YANG Ger J00025043 07/21/25 2507327 0
YEK Kuong Pong J00023426 07/17/25 2507258 4
ZAMBRANO Wilson Fabian J00025026 07/19/25 2507299 2
ILICACHI
ZWACK Angela Jane J00025003 07/17/25 2507261 4

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/21/2025 TIME 10:00:06 PAGES5 OF 5



